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Women / 5 / Jr B3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reiann Longoria607
NW Kids

9.625 9.825 9.6509.800 38.900
1T 1 2 4T 1 

1 

Lauren Pich613
Sunbelt

9.475 9.800 9.6759.850 38.800
4T 2T 1 2T 2 

2 

Angeline Settle605
Champion TX

9.400 9.500 9.8509.650 38.400
7 9T 4 1 3 

3 

Kaylee Blossom617
US Gold TX

9.425 9.675 9.6259.475 38.200
6 4 6 6T 4 

4 

Caylan Anderson610
Reflex

9.600 9.250 9.3509.400 37.600
3 14 8 13 5 

5 

Emma Jaben606
HGC-JCC

9.050 9.600 9.5259.350 37.525
14T 5T 9T 9 6 

6 

Hope Wilding616
United Elite

9.075 9.575 9.6009.200 37.450
13 7 13T 8 7 

7 

Morgan Leveck601
Beaumont

9.050 9.525 9.4509.300 37.325
14T 8 11 10T 8 

8 

Erica Hollis602
Beaumont

8.800 9.425 9.4259.600 37.250
18 11 5 12 9T

9T

Alexandra Jensen612
Stars

9.175 9.600 9.0509.425 37.250
9T 5T 7 17 9T

9T

Ava Dahl604
Capital

9.175 9.800 9.0259.200 37.200
9T 2T 13T 18T 11 

11 

Landry Dartez603
Boerne

9.625 8.900 9.4509.200 37.175
1T 17 13T 10T 12 

12 

Kaedyn Taylor620
WOGA

8.650 9.500 9.6259.025 36.800
20 9T 17 6T 13 

13 

Mattison O'Neal614
Texas Dreams

9.475 9.375 9.3258.575 36.750
4T 13 18 14 14 

14 

Lexi Stewart611
Rowland/Ballard

9.375 8.650 9.3009.350 36.675
8 18 9T 15 15 

15 

Kaitlyn Andrews608
Olympic Dreams TX

9.150 9.125 9.2009.075 36.550
11 16 16 16 16 

16 

Alyssa McPhetridge609
Piney Woods

9.125 9.225 9.6508.500 36.500
12 15 19 4T 17 

17 

Callie Selman615
Texas East

8.825 9.400 9.0008.450 35.675
17 12 20 20 18 

18 

Jade Dalrymple618
US Gold TX

9.050 7.000 9.6759.700 35.425
14T 20 3 2T 19 

19 

Macey Collins619
WOG

8.700 7.700 9.0259.225 34.650
19 19 12 18T 20 

20 

ProScore v5.0.1 - Copyright 1993-2012 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Texas Gymnastics


